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Organisation 
 

Area Contact details 

Belle Isle Tenant 
Management 
Organisation 
(BITMO)  
 

Belle Isle Community Builder  
ben.mills@belleisletmo.co.uk 
07891 273843 
 
Manager 
Peter Sutton 
peter.sutton@belleisletmo.co.uk 
07891 273247 

Better Action for 
Families (BAFF)  
 

Beeston Community Builder  
Gayle Graham baffgayle@hotmail.com 
 
Manager/Community Builder 
Lynn Bailey baff2007@hotmail.co.uk 
07515 851631 
 

Bramley Baths 
 

Bramley & 
Stanningley 

Community Builder 
Alainna Dunne 
communitybuilder@bramleybaths.com 
Tel. No. TBC 
 
Manager 
Jennie Willetts 
jennie@bramleybaths.com 
 

Community First 
Yorkshire 
 

Rothwell Community Builder  
Sarah Hart 
sarah.hart@communityfirstyorkshire.org.uk 
07909 340653 
 
Manager 
Victoria Russell 
victoria.russell@communityfirstyorkshire.org.uk 
 

Community 
Learning 
Partnerships  
 

Harehills 
(Clifton and 
Nowells) 

Community Builder  
Harriet Smith 
harriet@learningpartnerships.org.uk 
07470 278837 
 
Manager 
Jenny Harris 
jenny@learningpartnerships.org.uk 
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Give a Gift 
 

Harehills Community Builder  
Iman Elhamruni 
iman@giveagift.org.uk 
0113 3805676 
 
Manager 
Hana Agha 
hana@giveagift.org.uk 
 

Halton Moor & 
Osmondthorpe 
Project for Elders 
(HOPE) 
 

Halton Moor Community Builder 
TBC 
 
Manager 
Georgie Spedding 
georgie.spedding@hopeprojectleeds.org.uk 
 

Hawkswood, 
Abbeydale and 
Vesper Area 
(HAVA) 
 

Kirkstall Community Builder 
Andrea Brough 
andrea.broughabcd@gmail.com 
07856 062621 
 
Manager 
Sadie Oddy 
sadie.hava@outlook.com 
 

Horsforth 
Community Assets 
Project (HCAP) 

Horsforth 
 
 

Community Builder 
Claire Evans 
hcap.claire@outlook.com 
07735 908644 
 
Manager 
Rev Nigel Sinclair 
abbeylandscofe@outlook.com 
 

InterACT Church 
and Community 
Partnership 
 
 

Meanwood 
(Beck Hill) 

Community Builder  
Maureen Lillywhite  
maureen@interact.uk.net  
07877 394816 
 
Manager/Community Builder 
Vanessa Brown  
vanessa@interact.uk.net  
07961 535767 
 

LS14 Trust  
 
 

Seacroft Community Builder 
Joanne Curtis 
joanne@ls14trust.org 
07869441452 
 
Manager 
Howard Bradley 
howard@ls14trsut.org 
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New Wortley 
Community 
Association 
 
 

Armley Community Builder  
Victoria Kortekaas 
victoria.kortekaas@newwortleycc.org 
07856 785904 
 
Manager 
Rebecca Foster  
rebecca.foster@newwortleycc.org 
 

Oblong  
 
 

Little London & 
Woodhouse 

Community Builder 
Lizzy Oma 
lizzy@oblongleeds.org.uk 
0113 2459610 
 
Manager 
Fawzia Mir 
fawzia@oblongleeds.org.uk 
 

Older People’s 
Action in the 
Locality (OPAL) 
 
 

Cookridge Community Builder  
Ellen Stoker  
ellen@opal-project.org.uk  
07584 626130 
 
Manager 
Ailsa Rhodes 
ailsa@opal-project.org.uk 
 

Slung Low  
 
 

Holbeck Community Builder  
Alan Lane  
alan@slunglow.org 
07718 644296 
 
Manager 
Joanna Resnick 
Joanna.slunglow@gmail.com 
 

St Luke’s Cares  
 
 
 

Beeston Hill Community Builders  
Jo Brook  
jo@stlukescares.org.uk  
07806708113 
Tania Carlisle  
tania@stlukescares.org.uk  
07917 157830 
 
Manager  
Kate Singleton (currently on maternity leave) 
kate@stlukescares.org.uk 
 
Rachel Reddington (covering manager) 
rachel@stlukescares.org.uk 
 

Touchstone  
 
 
 

Lincoln Green Community Builder 
Jeniffer Makau 
jenifferm@touchstonesupport.org.uk 
07484 911126 
 
Manager 
Karen Fenton 
Karenf@touchstonesupport.org.uk 
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